Part numbering system More info.
Type:
O: Plug-in 8-pin
P: Plug-in 11-pin
Function:
A: ON-Delay
C: OFF-Delay
L: Repeat Cycle
U: Multifunction U
Output Qty:
1: 1 Output
2: 2 Outputs
Output Type:
R: Relay
Output Power:
10: 10 A
Power Supply:
MV1: 12-240 VAC/DC
P U 2 R 10 MV1
StandardsHighlights
Part Numbers
HERE
1
Electrical Control & Protection > Time Relays > Plug-in > 8 Pins
8-Pin Version
Syr-line OU1R, OA2R, OC1R, OL1R Series
Plug-in Analog Timers
The Plug-in Analog Timers: a family of 11 timers with multifunction or
monofunction, universal power supply, wide time range, with all the
classic functions.
12-240
VAC/DC
IP40 8 Pins
• Multifunction or monofunction
• Compact body for space saving
• Wide time range (0.5 s - 10 days delay)
• Universal power supply (12-240 VAC/DC)
• 1 or 2 relay outputs (SPDT / Changeover)
• Protective cover
• LED status indicator
• 3-wire PNP sensor compatible
• 8 Pins connections
OU1R10MV1 OA2R10MV1 OC1R10MV1  OL1R10MV1
Functions: Multifuntion U (A,
Ac, At, B, Bw, C, D, Di, H, Ht),
Ad, N
Functions A
Series: OA2R
Functions C
Series: OC1R
Functions: L, Li
Series: OL1R
Series: OU1R
Specifications
2
8-Pin Version
©Crouzet - Technical Datasheet - 13/01/2025 - www.crouzet.com
Plug-in Analog Timers
OU1R10MV1 OA2R10MV1 OC1R10MV1  OL1R10MV1
﻿ Inputs ﻿ ﻿ ﻿ ﻿
  Supply voltage   12-240 VAC/DC
  Voltage supply tolerance   -15%, +10%
  AC supply voltage frequency   50/60 Hz ± 5%
  Galvanic isolation of supply / inputs   No
  Max power consumption at Un   Approx. 3 VA (VAC) 1.5 W (VDC)
  Immunity to power micro cuts   10 ms
﻿ ﻿ ﻿ ﻿ ﻿
﻿ Timing ﻿ ﻿ ﻿ ﻿
  Timing ranges   IEC 1812-1: 0.5 s - 10 s, 0.05 min - 1 min, 0.5 min - 10 min, 0.05 h - 1 h, 0.5 h -10 h, 0.05 day
- 1 day, 0.5 day - 10 days